Shepshed Fun Run - 06 Nov 2022

Results
Position
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No.
812
838
834
837
818
811
825
828
830
814
836
833
819
839
807
817
829
844
808
815
816
826
842
831
835
824
823
832
843
841
840
827

Time
06:15
06:30
07:00
07:04
07:07
07:23
07:32
07:34
07:39
07:47
07:53
08:01
08:11
08:12
08:23
09:04
09:07
09:15
09:39
09:55
09:57
10:01
10:37
10:40
10:59
11:12
11:23
11:29
11:34
11:36
11:39
11:48

Name
Sofia
Alastair
Jacob
Finn
Anora
Lucy
Liam
Michael
Mark
Ben
Thomas
Charlie
Saoirse
Harry
Joe

Ted
Harry
Thomas
Lola
Betsy - Rose
Nathan
Wills
Kerensa
Daniel
Emilia
Oscar
Sarah
Madeline
Callum
Toby
Tommy
Charlie

Ball
Mckittrick
O'Connor
Kampmann
Bottrill
Ball

Smith
wright
Phillips
Insley Poxon
Kampmann
Fox
Bottrill
Ralph

Tait

Parry
Wright
Brooks
Tait

James
James
Parkinson
Knight
Ellis
O'Connor
Kendrick
Kendrick
Ellis
Robinson
Laing
Coad
Parkinson

Division

Flun
MJun
MJun
Mlun
Flun
Flun
Mlun
MSen
MJun
Mlun
MSen
MJun
Flun
MJun
MJun
Mlun
MJun
MJun
Flun
Flun
MSen
Mlun
Flun
MJun
Flun
MJun
Fsen

Flun
MJun
MJun
Mlun
MJun



